
Committees E-H 
arrive

Committees E-H 
depart

Committees I-L 
arrive

Moderator 
Training

Committees M-P 
depart

Moderator 
Training

11:00 am   
  Worship 
  Plenary 12 

2:00 pm     
  Lunch 
  Plenary 13 
  Coffee Break 

7:30 pm    
  Dinner 
  Plenary 14 

11:00 am   
  Worship 
  Plenary 7 

2:00 pm     
  Lunch 
  Plenary 8 
 Coffee Break 

7:30 pm    
  Dinner 
  Plenary 9 

11:00 am  
  Worship 
 Plenary 4 

2:00 pm   
  Lunch 
  Plenary 5 
  Coffee Break 

7:30 pm    
  Dinner 
  Plenary 6 

11:00 am   
  Worship 
  Plenary 15 

1:00 pm      
  Lunch 

2:30 pm      
  Plenary 16 
  Break 

5:30 pm      
  Plenary 17 

3:00 pm 
Commissioners’ 
Resolutions Due 
5:30 pm  
Bills and 
Overtures 
Committee

Juneteenth 
Worship and 
Observance 

11:00 am   
  Worship 
  Plenary 10 

2:00 pm     
  Lunch 
  Plenary 11 

Afternoon/
Evening will 
either continue 
plenary or focus 
on Hands and 

Hands and Feet?

Hands and Feet?

8:30-10 am  
Leader Briefing 

11:00 am    
Opening Worship 
1:00 pm Plenary 1 
3:00 pm Break 
3:30 pm Plenary 2 
6:00 pm Dinner 
7:00 pm Plenary 3  
 
8:00 pm 
Moderator Election 

Committees A-D 
arrive

Sat., June 18Fri., June 17

Mon., June 20Sun., June 19 Tues., June 21 Wed., June 22 Thurs., June 23 Fri., June 24 Sat., June 25

Sun., June 26 Mon., June 27 Tues., June 28 Wed., June 29 Thurs., June 30 Fri., July 1 Sat., July 2

Sun., July 3 Tues., July 5 Wed., July 6 Thurs., July 7 Fri., July 8 Sat., July 9

Committees A-D in session Committees A-D 
depart

Committees E-H in session

Committees I-L 
depart

Committees M-P 
arrive

Committees M-P in session

Worship and Plenary June 18 will be a hybrid of online and in-person participants.  July 5-July 9 will take place online.

Draft Docket for the   
225th General Assembly (2022) 

 

All times listed for Eastern Time Zone.

Mon., July 4

Committees I-L in session


